Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : June 2023

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Archives

Quarter ending :June 2023

No

No



Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

"
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 11,319 36,10278  36,10,278 4199 36,10,278 41.99

(C1) Shares

underlying 0.00 0.00
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00
Non Public

Grand Total 11,339 8598453  8598,453 100.00 8598453 100.00

20 49,88175 49,8875 58.01 49,88,175 58.01
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49,56,885

31,28,376

80,85,261
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No
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Yes

No
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A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

SUNILKUMAR
TAPARIA

ANJU TOSHNIWAL

MANMOHAN
TAPARIA

RISHI TAPARIA
NANDINI TAPARIA
MEENA KABRA
RASHI MITTAL

ANILKUMAR
TAPARIA

ROLI BAJPAI

KAMALA ANIL
TAPARIA
(PARTNER)

SUNITA SUNIL
TAPARIA

DIVYA ANIL
TAPARIA

KAMALA ANIL
TAPARIA

Financial
Institutions/

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
Promoter Group
Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Scrip Code : 504132

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-$

Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ending : June 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

1332070  13,32,070
63,340 63,340
25 25
50,000 50,000
41,000 41,000
25,000 25,000
190,000  1,90,000
1,000 1,000
158180  1,58,180
50,000 50,000
577360 577,360
25,290 25,290
16,040 16,040
134835  1,34835
31,290 31,290

15.49

0.74

0.58

0.48

0.29

2.21

0.36

13,32,070

63,340

25

50,000

41,000
25,000
1,90,000

1,000

1,58,180

50,000

5,77,360

25,290

16,040

1,34,835

31,290

15.49

0.74

0.58

0.48

0.29

2.21

0.01

1.84

0.58

6.71

0.29

0.19

0.36

0.00

31,290 100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31,290 100.00

13,32,070

63,340

25

50,000

41,000
25,000
1,90,000

1,000

1,58,180

50,000

5,77,360

25,290

16,040

1,34,835



Banks

BANK OF
RAJASTHAN
LIMITED

Any Other
(specify)

NYMPH
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHRINIWAS
COMPANY PVT.
LTD.

MEGH EXIM LLP
MUKUL TAPARIA

SHARAD
JAYPRAKASH
TAPARIA

SUNAINA
TAPARIA

YAMINI TAPARIA

JAIPRAKASH
HANUMANBUX
TAPARIA

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Note:

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

We would like to inform you that (Late) Shri. Madanlal Taparia one of
the promoter had pledged the shares with Bank of Rajasthan Limited
(which is amalgamated with ICICI Bank Limited) for personal loan in
the year 1995. These shares were got transferred in the name of Bank.
The promoter had repaid the loan, including interest in full on 25th
September, 1998 and no amount was outstanding as far as the loan
was concern still Bank has not transferred shares to that promoter.
Copy of Communicationfrom1995-96 on wards regarding this matter
was submitted to BSE earlier. We are trying to Communicatewith ICICI
Bank to resolved this matter as soon as possible. Representative of
(Late) Shri.Madanlal Taparia send legal notice to the ICICI Bank
regarding above subject matter which is submittedto BSE.This is for
your information and record.
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20

31,290

36,24,815

1,60,000

13,62,912

13,40,892
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78,130

6,06,081

49,88,175
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49,88,175

49,88,175

0.36

42.16

1.86

15.85

15.59
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58.01

58.01

31,290

36,24,815
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13,40,892
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49,88,175
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15.59

0.89
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58.01

31,290

31,290

31,290

100.00

31,290

31,290

31,290

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.63

0.00

0.63

36,24,815
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Scrip Code : 504132

Banks
Sub Total B1

B1) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

B2) Non-Institutions
Key Managerial Personnel

Resident Individuals holding nominal
share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

RAMESH TAPARIA
SANGEETHA S

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)
Bodies Corporate
OPENXCELL TECHNOLABS PVT LTD
Any Other (specify)

HUF

Clearing Members

Trusts

Overseas Corporate Bodies
Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

196

70

]

174

169

]

2

2

11313

11319

690

690

0

10

1845648

918524

212798

95949

112185

369342

95566

363879

295554

1155

570

66600

3609588

3610278

690

690

10

18,45,648

9,18,524

2,12,798
95,949
1,12,185
3,69,342
95,566
3,63,879
2,95,554
1,155
570
66,600
36,09,588

36,10,278

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-$

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.46

10.68

2.47

1.12

1.30

11

4.23

3.44

0.01

0.01

0.77

41.98

41.99

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

690

690

10

18,45,648

9,18,524

2,12,798
95,949
1,12,185
3,69,342
95,566
3,63,879
2,95,554
1,155
570
66,600
36,09,588

36,10,278

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.46

10.68

2.47

1.12

1.30

1.1

4.23

3.44

0.01

0.01

0.77

41.98

41.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : 30-Jun-23

70

70

10

14,68,366

9,18,524

2,12,798
95,949
80,025

3,64,102
95,566

2,97,279

2,95,554

1,155

570

31,28,306

31,28,376


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 504132

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Quarter ending : June 2023



Shareholding Pattern
PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 504132 Quarter ending : June 2023

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



Scrip Code : 504132

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

Shareholding Pattern

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-$

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00

Quarter ending : June 2023

0.64
0.44
0.41
0.44

0.49
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