Quarter ending :June 2023

Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: June 2023

Particular Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?

No

Archives

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no, of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting		ocked in ares As a % of total	pled othe	Shares ged or rwise nbered As a % of total	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form			
		11010		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		right	(0)	Shares held(b)		Shares held(b)		SubCategory_l	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	20	49,88,175	49,88,175	58.01	49,88,175	58.01	31,290	0.63	31,290	0.63	49,56,885	-	-	-
(B) Pub l ic	11,319	36,10,278	36,10,278	41.99	36,10,278	41.99		0.00		0.00	31,28,376			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Pub l ic				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	_
Grand Total	11,339	85,98,453	85,98,453	100.00	85,98,453	100.00	31,290	0.36	31,290	0.36	80,85,261			



Shareholding Pattern

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 504132 Quarter Ending: June 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type		Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities As a %		Number of Locked in shares As a %		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in
			Shareholders		held	per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	of total Shares held(b)	No.(a)	of total Shares held(b)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian						0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family			13	13,32,070	13,32,070	15.49	13,32,070	15.49		0.00		0.00	13,32,070
SUNILKUMAR TAPARIA	Promoter Group		1	63,340	63,340	0.74	63,340	0.74		0.00		0.00	63,340
ANJU TOSHNIWAL	Promoter Group		1	25	25	0.00	25	0.00		0.00		0.00	25
MANMOHAN TAPARIA	Promoter Group		1	50,000	50,000	0.58	50,000	0.58		0.00		0.00	50,000
RISHI TAPARIA	Promoter Group		1	41,000	41,000	0.48	41,000	0.48		0.00		0.00	41,000
NANDINI TAPARIA	Promoter Group		1	25,000	25,000	0.29	25,000	0.29		0.00		0.00	25,000
MEENA KABRA	Promoter Group		1	1,90,000	1,90,000	2.21	1,90,000	2.21		0.00		0.00	1,90,000
RASHI MITTAL	Promoter Group		1	1,000	1,000	0.01	1,000	0.01		0.00		0.00	1,000
ANILKUMAR TAPARIA	Promoter Group		1	1,58,180	1,58,180	1.84	1,58,180	1.84		0.00		0.00	1,58,180
ROLI BAJPAI	Promoter Group		1	50,000	50,000	0.58	50,000	0.58		0.00		0.00	50,000
KAMALA ANIL TAPARIA (PARTNER)	Promoter Group		1	5,77,360	5,77,360	6.71	5,77,360	6.71		0.00		0.00	5,77,360
SUNITA SUNIL TAPARIA	Promoter Group		1	25,290	25,290	0.29	25,290	0.29		0.00		0.00	25,290
DIVYA ANIL TAPARIA	Promoter Group		1	16,040	16,040	0.19	16,040	0.19		0.00		0.00	16,040
KAMALA ANIL TAPARIA	Promoter Group		1	1,34,835	1,34,835	1.57	1,34,835	1.57		0.00		0.00	1,34,835
Financial Institutions/			1	31,290	31,290	0.36	31,290	0.36	31,290	100.00	31,290	100.00	

Banks
BANK OF RAJASTHAN LIMITED
Any Other (specify)
NYMPH PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED
SHRINIWAS COMPANY PVT. LTD.
MEGH EXIM LLP

Promoter Group 31,290 31,290 0.36 31,290 0.36 31,290 100.00 31,290 100.00 0.00 0.00 6 36,24,815 36,24,815 42.16 36,24,815 42.16 36,24,815 1,60,000 0.00 0.00 Promoter Group 1,60,000 1,60,000 1.86 1.86 1,60,000 Promoter Group 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Promoter Group MEGH EXIM LLP 13,62,912 13,62,912 13,62,912 13,62,912 MUKUL TAPARIA Promoter 15.85 15.85 0.00 0.00 SHARAD **JAYPRAKASH** Promoter 13,40,892 13,40,892 15.59 13,40,892 15.59 0.00 0.00 13,40,892 TAPARIA SUNAINA 76.800 0.00 0.00 76.800 Promoter 76.800 76,800 0.89 0.89 TAPARIA YAMINI TAPARIA 78,130 78,130 0.91 0.00 0.00 78,130 Promoter Group 78,130 0.91 **JAIPRAKASH** HANUMANBUX Promoter Group 6,06,081 6,06,081 7.05 6,06,081 7.05 0.00 0.00 6,06,081 TAPARIA Sub Total A1 20 49,88,175 49,88,175 58.01 49,88,175 31,290 0.63 31,290 0.63 49,56,885 58.01 A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A=A1+A2 20 49,88,175 49,88,175 58.01 49,88,175 58.01 31,290 0.63 31,290 0.63 49,56,885

Note:

We would like to inform you that (Late) Shri. Madanlal Taparia one of the promoter had pledged the shares with Bank of Rajasthan Limited (which is amalgamated with ICICI Bank Limited) for personal loan in the year 1995. These shares were got transferred in the name of Bank. The promoter had repaid the loan, including interest in full on 25th September, 1998 and no amount was outstanding as far as the loan was concern still Bank has not transferred shares to that promoter. Copy of Communicationfrom1995-96 on wards regarding this matter was submitted to BSE earlier. We are trying to Communicate with ICICI Bank to resolved this matter as soon as possible. Representative of (Late) Shri Madanlal Taparia send legal notice to the ICICI Bank regarding above subject matter which is submittedto BSE. This is for your information and record.



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 504132 Quarter ending : 30-Jun-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of fully paid up equity shares held		Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)		Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Locked in shares			Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder		Total no. shares held		No. of Voting Rights		No.	As a % of total	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
							(a)	Shares held(b)		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
Banks	6	690	690	0.01	690	0.01		0.00	70				
Sub Total B1	6	690	690	0.01	690	0.01		0.00	70				
B1) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
B2) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
Key Managerial Personnel	1	10	10	0.00	10	0.00		0.00	10				
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	10858	1845648	18,45,648	21.46	18,45,648	21.46		0.00	14,68,366				
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	918524	9,18,524	10.68	9,18,524	10.68		0.00	9,18,524				
RAMESH TAPARIA	1	212798	2,12,798	2.47	2,12,798	2.47		0.00	2,12,798				
SANGEETHA S	1	95949	95,949	1.12	95,949	1.12		0.00	95,949				
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	196	112185	1,12,185	1.30	1,12,185	1.30		0.00	80,025				
Bodies Corporate	70	369342	3,69,342	4.30	3,69,342	4.30		0.00	3,64,102				
OPENXCELL TECHNOLABS PVT LTD	1	95566	95,566	1.11	95,566	1.11		0.00	95,566				
Any Other (specify)	174	363879	3,63,879	4.23	3,63,879	4.23		0.00	2,97,279				
HUF	169	295554	2,95,554	3.44	2,95,554	3.44		0.00	2,95,554				
Clearing Members	1	1155	1,155	0.01	1,155	0.01		0.00	1,155				
Trusts	2	570	570	0.01	570	0.01		0.00	570				
Overseas Corporate Bodies	2	66600	66,600	0.77	66,600	0.77		0.00					
Sub Total B4	11313	3609588	36,09,588	41.98	36,09,588	41.98		0.00	31,28,306				
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	11319	3610278	36,10,278	41.99	36,10,278	41.99		0.00	31,28,376				

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 504132 Quarter ending: June 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = V+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Nu	mber of Locked in shares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 504132 Quarter ending: June 2023

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. N	0,	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No, of shares held	% of total no, of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member	
-	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL		NIL



Shareholding Pattern

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 504132 Quarter ending: June 2023

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.64
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.44
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.41
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.44
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.49